
Your Community Impact Statement has been successfully submitted to City Council and
Committees. 

If you have questions and/or concerns, please contact the Department of Neighborhood
Empowerment at NCSupport@lacity.org. 

This is an automated response, please do not reply to this email. 

Contact Information 
Neighborhood Council: Studio City Neighborhood Council 
Name: Jeff Hartwick 
Phone Number: 
Email: jhartwick@studiocitync.org 
The Board approved this CIS by a vote of: Yea(10) Nay(0) Abstain(0) Ineligible(0) Recusal(0) 
Date of NC Board Action: 04/19/2023 
Type of NC Board Action: For 

Impact Information
Date: 04/23/2023 
Update to a Previous Input: No 
Directed To: City Council and Committees 
Council File Number: 17-1071-S1 
Agenda Date: 
Item Number: 
Summary: The Board of the Studio City Neighborhood Council (SCNC) supports Council President
Paul Krekorian's proposal to have a 13-member Ventura-Cahuenga Corridor Specific Plan (VCCSP)
Review Board consisting of 1 mayoral appointee, 1 from each of the 6 communities appointed by
the councilmember(s) of each community, AND 1 from each of the 6 communities appointed by the
Neighborhood Councils of each of the 6 communities. If any of the 6 communities is represented by
more than 1 councilmember, the multiple councilmembers of that community shall jointly choose
that community's councilmember appointee regardless of where the VCCSP boundaries fall in that
community. The above insures that even if the whole VCCSP was in the same Council District, (and
that's not an impossibility in 2031 or any other decennial census redistricting year, given that CD4 is
currently over 17 miles long), that the single councilmember could still only appoint 6 out of 13
members. Without the above, a single Councilmember could appoint 12 out of 13 members (a
majority). If there were a 7-member VCCSP Review Board without Neighborhood Council
appointees, that same councilmember could appoint 6 out of 7 members (also a majority). 

mailto:NCSupport@lacity.org
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      April 19, 2023 
 
    Addressed to:      Sent by Email: 
 
    Council President Paul Krekorian    councilmember.krekorian@lacity.org 
    Councilmember Nithya Raman    contactcd4@lacity.org 
    Councilmember Bob Blumenfield    councilmember.blumenfield@lacity.org  
    Councilmember Katy Yaroslavsky   councilmember.yaroslavky@lacity.org  
    Councilmember Marqueece Harris-Dawson  councilmember.harris-dawson@lacity.org 
    Councilmember Heather Hutt    CD10ConstituentServices@lacity.org 
    Councilmember John Lee     councilmember.lee@lacity.org 
    Vince Bertoni      vince.bertoni@lacity.org  
    Kevin Keller      kevin.keller@lacity.org 
    Shana Bonstin      shana.bonstin@lacity.org  
    Arthi Varma      arthi.varma@lacity.org  
    Lisa Webber      lisa.webber@lacity.org  
    Andrea Conant      andrea.conant@lacity.org 
    Karo Torossian      karo.torossian@lacity.org 
    Geoff Thompson      geoff.thompson@lacity.org  
    Steve Ferguson      steve.ferguson@lacity.org  
    Walter King      walter.king@lacity.org  
    Craig Bullock      craig.bullock@lacity.org  
    Mashael Majid      mashael.majid@lacity.org  
    Tiffany Zeytounian     tiffany.zeytounian@lacity.org  
    Meg Healy       meg.healy@lacity.org  
    Denise Schall      denise.schall@lacity.org 
    Blake Lamb      blake.lamb@lacity.org  
    David Olivo       david.olivo@lacity.org  
    Kathy Delle Donne      kadedo@earthlink.net  
    Lisa Sarkin       lssarkin@gmail.com  
    Dennis Dibiase      ddibiase@vtbbs.com 
    Florence Blecher      browndogz@sbcglobal.net 
    Lisa Karadjian      lisakaradjian@gmail.com  
    Lynn Kauffman      silkroad36@hotmail.com  
    Laurie Kelson      pkelsondds@aol.com  
    Lisa Petrus       lgpetrus@gmail.com  
    August Steurer      augustinca@me.com  
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    Tal Harari       tal.harari@lacity.org  
    Erin Nash       erin.nash@lacity.org  
    Lauren Padick      lauren.padick@lacity.org  
    Jojo Pewsawang      jojo.pewsawang@lacity.org  
    Courtney Schoenwald     courtney.schoenwald@lacity.org  
    CPC President Samantha Millman   cpc@lacity.org  
    CPC Vice-President Caroline Choe   cpc@lacity.org  
    CPC Commissioner Maria Cabildo   cpc@lacity.org  
    CPC Commissioner Monique Lawshe   cpc@lacity.org  
    CPC Commissioner Helen Leung    cpc@lacity.org  
    CPC Commissioner Karen Mack    cpc@lacity.org  
    CPC Commissioner Dana Perlman   cpc@lacity.org  
    CPC Commissioner Elizabeth Zamora   cpc@lacity.org  
    Cecilia Lamas      cpc@lacity.org  
 
 

COMMUNITY IMPACT STATEMENT 
 
The Board of the Studio City Neighborhood Council (SCNC) supports Council President Paul 
Krekorian's proposal to have a 13-member Ventura-Cahuenga Corridor Specific Plan (VCCSP) 
Review Board consisting of 1 mayoral appointee, 1 from each of the 6 communities appointed by 
the councilmember(s) of each community, AND 1 from each of the 6 communities appointed by the 
Neighborhood Councils of each of the 6 communities.  If any of the 6 communities is represented 
by more than 1 councilmember, the multiple councilmembers of that community shall jointly 
choose that community's councilmember appointee regardless of where the VCCSP boundaries fall 
in that community. The above insures that even if the whole VCCSP was in the same Council 
District, (and that's not an impossibility in 2031 or any other decennial census redistricting year, 
given that CD4 is currently over 17 miles long), that the single councilmember could still only 
appoint 6 out of 13 members. Without the above, a single Councilmember could appoint 12 out of 
13 members (a majority).  If there were a 7-member VCCSP Review Board without Neighborhood 
Council appointees, that same councilmember could appoint 6 out of 7 members (also a majority).  
 
 
 
 
Scott Mandell 
President, 
Studio City Neighborhood Council 


